NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Samlago		110A21210	202	,	
		11133mool,	Dute & Timo C	completed .	Donob	<u>'</u>
The transfer of the same of th	Jep description	<del></del>	Date Corino	-		
Rei No: NBM74 (210014794)	SAS c-Illing		<u> </u>		-	
Van No. SMO 1341 A	U-malf (b) who sh		1000	1000	ortortoe	
0.04.0110112021 15:21	I-Motor Claim		M7/11/6/38	-002 (	I CX	5
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O		TP (bii)		17,3	بران ا ا
	i-Plioto Uploa				·	
TP Insurer:	AssessmenVSur	vey Report				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
217 - C. A. JEURI DYANGOT CHECKER CONTRACTOR	. Ass't Report by	Pax/Handlo	Owner/Wisn		of Secure Constitution	CHANGE AGAIN
Proformed Wikep / INC Assign Wikep / QW: (	7 A. F. B. J.		Yoli	Pw	41	
TP Printeulars: Veh Nor (Th	240xx	· MG(	, )/Non-INC	<u>;( ), </u>	·····	
Owner / Driver: (	.,,		Tcl:	;		
and a second a second and a second as a se	od: (	7	Cover Type: (	-		
Confirmed by ; (	, W. D (17)	Dates,			0%1	
	ote-Est Sialus (W Forranty: YES (	)/NO(	100; 1: 210191	0. 1.00-10		
13xccss: (\$ ') Londing; \$1,00			-			
	ELEMENT TO THE TANK	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	TWO THE THE	X13.23.63.6	Cott	
( ) Walle-In Customar a Customers Infor	continu strictly Con	ue & igunebu	iculy NO refer c	of repulsor.		
( ) Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Insure		1	- N 11 - 1	17	, ,	
	VES( )/N	0( );T	owing Co: (	, 47	1	
	TOOLY VERTOLVING TO THE	MARKKANAKAN	HERITATION WAY		が記れている。	63
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Co	ourtesy Car (	N DOUBLARKINA WAS	WIND WAS ESTABLE	Signatura la		
2) QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection	( ,)					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30	7000		, -			
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE			, ,,,			
IIIIII Ý I	**************************************	DELECTED TO SECURE OF SECURE	ENTERNA MERITARIA			مضافكاتك
3.000 125 0 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125	<u> </u>		PAELANIE PATARONA	1217URZETANTI	JERNINA PC	
					. '	
The state of the s	COLUMN THE PARTY OF THE PARTY O	MILLOR SING STOP	Kara Pantanan	XPXVPX	NATURA POR	W. Line Vis.
NA2100972 ""	•		现经以附近	是一个	BA ALIVATICAL	y twellphi
		1) Alt   Apaldan	Timbaigut (239)	Z ING (T)	9,77	
ATTECHNOLISM OF THE PROPERTY O	RYANISH KANATANTANTA	2) In I Low luk ?	10	340	120	
Driver/Owner:		1) Privollow-r	telnatific Only (Na	ver (0 Jin 200)	130	***************************************
Contract No:		White It In in the	911013		\$73 160	
Onrnäged Portion:		7) NI 1 Ideo DA	+ SMRT BUTVAY			
	*	One			33	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	١ .	NS; Courlet	Cor/Tpt Allowen	D. B.	310	
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	WALLER WAS THE TANK	A MIChon La	nelr inspection	(x) Uou	\$25 \$3	
ANTERIOR COMPANIES TO SERVENCE SERVE	的是例如为这种的	11((1111)44	b Court tracks	: Mg	30	WHATTO THE
201_1:	1	Involve doted	oblie	Fee Charges	THE REAL PROPERTY.	A CONTINUE AND
1 2 / ½	activity of the co	Invotes duted		Per Charged	P. P	
	• • •					
	.•	,		•		

SN0821210002 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 01/02/2021 14:50 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (01/02/2021 14:50 (SGT))

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

  5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission	
	01/02/2021 14:50 (SGT)
Date of Accident	07/01/2021 15:25 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Punggol Walk, Singapore
Additional Location Information	-
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number	SMQ1347A
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company?	Yes
Name Of Registered Owner	GD CARZ
Company Reg No	5XXXX597J

**Email Address** gdcarz@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-91078237 Alternative Phone No +65-91078237

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer	Honda
Model	Shuttle
Variant	=:
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	Private use
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?  Vehicle Category	No - Reporting only Commercial vehicle

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	NTUC
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	5111925837-01
Cover Note Number	-

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver	CHEUNG HOI CHING HEIDI
Passport No/FIN	 KXXXX5110

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	14/11/2017 3 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS Female (Phone) +65-91078237 - chchheidisg@gmail.com 21 BRIDGEWAY MELDURA VIC 3500 No Friend No
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION	Collision - Head to Rear Clear Dry
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No 2 No - Yes 1
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	No No -
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	Yes No No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver NRIC No Contact Number Address complement	GBC2408E Commercial vehicle ROZAINI BIN JUNAN SXXXX439H (Phone) +65-91078237

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage	-
	-
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	4
	- 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a ree be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

PUMPED WALK

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

4:42pm

Sketch Plan

B) GBC2408E

His track was infend of me. It was after school hour and traffic jam.  I was tired, did not step on the bake hard enough.  Car rolled forward and touched his track.  I was not sure if he reversed or I rolled forward at that time so I hanked at him, and ask him to come out af the car. He did not know what happened and I asked him if he reversed. He said no, and asked me if I am along is skay, he smited and say he is skay and nothing no impact on the truck at all. And I told him akay then he ofter me his IC and contact number as I was taking photo of my car and his car. Only my car was slightly dent from the light touch, the was happy to lot it go because his has no damage at all. Then we parted.	Describe Circumstances of the Accident
I was not sure if he reversed or I rolled forward at that time so I honked at him, and ask him to come out of the car. He did not know what happened and I asked him if he reversed. He said no, and asked me if I am okay is skay, he smited and say he is okay and nothing no impact on the truck at all. And I told him okay then he offer me his IC and contact slightly dent from the	His track was . P. I a
I was not sure if he reversed or I rolled forward at that time so I honked at him, and ask him to come out of the car. He did not know what happened and I asked him if he reversed. He said no, and asked me if I am okay is skay, he smited and say he is okay and nothing no impact on the truck at all. And I told him okay then he ofter me his IC and contact slightly dent from the	I was tired, did not step on the ball school hour and truffic jam
I was not sure if he reversed or I rolled forward at that time so I honked at him, and ask him to come out of the car. He did not know what happened and I asked him if he reversed. He said no, and asked me if I am okay is skay, he smited and say he is skay and nothing no impact on the truck at all. And I told him okay then he offer me his IC and correct slightly dent from the	can rolled faculated and a strongh.
I realised I was the one who rolled forward so I asked me if I am okay is skay, he smiled and say he is akay and nothing no impact on the number as I was taking photo of my car and his car. Only my sas slightly dent from the	I was not suce it has muck.
I realised I was the one who rolled formand so I asked me if I am okay is skay, he smiled and say he is skay and nothing no impact on the mumber as I was taking photo of my car and his car. Only my say	at him, and ask him to
is skay, he smiled and say he is skay and nothing no impact on the number as I was taking photo of my cor and his car. Only my sas	and I asked him if I
truck at all. And I told him akay then he offer me his IC and contact slightly dent from the	I realised 7 was the reversed. He said no, and asked me if I
number as I was taking photo of my car and his car. Only my car	is skan I was the one who rolled forward so I asked him a lime of
slightly dent from the 15 that of my cor and his cor. Dally my car	track it ill smited and say he is skay and nothing
slightly dent from the 15 that of my cor and his cor. Only my car	number of all. And I told him okay then he offer me his IC
has no damage at all. Then we ported.	dightly dat I was taking photo of my cor and his con and contact
The new parted.	has a left from the light touch. He was happy to let it
	10 damage at all. Then we parted.

## Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

## ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (01. 12021)(DD	/MM/YYYY), TIME:( 15: 25: )(HH:MM)
LOCATION: HOME PUNGGER !	
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	*
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMQ 134	+7A
b)INSURANCE COMPANY: MI	
CIPOLICY NUMBER: 511/920	287-01
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE /	THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT!
OMAKE & MODEL: 178000 8	VIILLE
F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE (MPX /V)	AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / C	OMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLEI
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT	TIME: PRI
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR	OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY O	CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
AJNAME: GD CARZ.	(MALE / FEMALE)
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
c)ADDRESS:	
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO P	OHOVER
440 of passanger DRIVER	OUCTHOLDER
(Including driver) SINAME: CHEUNG HOI CHING	MELDI (MALE / FEMALE)
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5957500	
CIADDRESS: 21 BRIDGE WAY N	BLDURA LIC 3500 .
	-A
*d)DATE OF BIRTH:	(DD/MM/YYYY)
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOO	DR) 14 NOV 2017
FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE	The state of the s
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIV	
5. d) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RA	
b) ROAD SURFACE: [DRY/WET/OTHE	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
7. a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES (NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	STATION
He of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GBC2408	E
He of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GBC2408	MODEL:
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: 1002AW11	29 CONTACT: 8/833546
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	- CONTACT BOOK
	MODEL: "
In at hastender of DDIVEDIS PLANTS	
Including driver f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
	in the second se

email = chchheidisg@gnail.com VIDEO GDLARZ & G.MOIL COM

### **Claim Handling** Accident MT/1116738

Policy No.	5111925837-01	Vehicle No.	SMQ1347A	GST Registration N
Certificate No.	5111925837-01-000033			
Policyholder Name	GD CARZ			Policyholder NRIC
Product Code	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC	Loading
Contact No.(Mobile)	NA	Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(Home)
Email Address		Special Remark		eCode
KFK	No Yes	TCA	No Yes	eCode Reason
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0	Private Hire
				Private Hire
Report Date	11/01/2021 09:36	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type
Date of Accident	07/01/2021	Time of Accident hh:mm	15:25	Country of Accident
Reporting Centre		Orange Force		ICM No.
Accident Location	ALONG PUNGGOL WALK			10.7 110.
▼ Total Excess Applicable				
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	100.0	0
HARRY CORN DATE STORY				<del>7</del> 0.
OD Standard Excess	2,000.00	TP Standard Excess	1,500.0	0
YIED OD Excess		YIED TP Excess		Driver is Covered?
Additional Excess	0.00			
Total OD Excess Applicable	2,000.00	Total TP Excess Applicable	1,500.0	0
▼ Benefits				
GST Registered Informat	tion			
GST Registered	No		GST Registration Date	
GST Registration No. Modification History			GST Status Verified	Yes
	ress			
Address 1	210 TURF CLUB ROAD	Address 2	#B-16 THE GRANDSTAND	. Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5111925604-01	
Driver Name		Driver Type		
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC		Driver DOB
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age		Driving Experience
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(Home)
Address 1		Address 2		Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address	Post Code
Unit No.			or the first of a 1900 of the	
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Com
Modification History				
Claim 002 OD-MX New	l			
Claim Type *			OD-MX	Insured GD CAF
Contact No.(Mobile)				Contact
contact no.(Proble)			82331245	No. (Home)
Email Address				OI
				Vehicle SMQ13 Number
Claim Description			SMQ1347	A / GBC2408E ON 7 Jan 2021
Preferred Workshop	Insured Liability Eulhy at E			
Rentifice No. Finalisation	Preferered Preferred Workshop,	Name unknown GIA Receive	ed 🔻	
Date Registered	Option (Treferred Workshop)	report Receive		Claim
			01/02/203	21 11:01 Close Date
Report Taken By			ROSLI WA	HAB Workshop
EL BON 1007			[KOSLI WA	Repairer
Print AK letter				

Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/1116738 Claim No. 002 Last Doc. Received Yes ○ No Upload Date 01/02/2021 14:56 Path \* Category \* Confidential Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen NO Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select v NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File | No file chosen Clear Please Select V NO Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency Des NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Feb 2021 14:56 Normal Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Feb 2021 14:56 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Feb 2021 14:56 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Feb 2021 14:56 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Feb 2021 14:55 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Feb 2021 14:55 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Feb 2021 14:55 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Feb 2021 14:55 NRIC/ Driving License Normal NRIC/ Driving NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Feb 2021 14:55 NRIC/ Driving License Normal NRIC/ Driving NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Feb 2021 14:55 SAS Normal SAS 2 NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Feb 2021 11:02 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Feb 2021 11:01 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Feb 2021 11:01 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Feb 2021 11:01 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Feb 2021 11:01 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Feb 2021 11:01 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Feb 2021 11:01 Photos Normal Photos 

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

File Name



Display in New Window Scan and uploading

#### **eBao**Tech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676 Change Language Change Password Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 07/01/2021 16:18 Vehicle No.(For Motor) SMQ1347A Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder NRIC Policy No. Policyholder Select Vehicle Insured Product Cover Type Commence Date Name Expiry Date

531225973

GD CARZ

5111925837- 5111925837-

01-000033

01

**GFM** Continue drivo CLASSIC

No.

Object

SMQ1347A SMQ1347A 19/08/2020 18/08/2021